

BID ABSTRACT

LOCAL HIGHWAY SAFETY IMPROVEMENT PROGRAM (LHSIP)

FY22 Group Sign Project

Multiple Counties

KEY NUMBER 22871

BID ITEMS				ENGINEERS ESTIMATE		INTERMOUNTAIN SIGN & SAFETY		TRAFFIC SAFETY SUPPLY	
ITEM NO.	ITEM DESCRIPTION	QTY	UNITS	UNIT PRICE	EXTENDED PRICE	UNIT PRICE	EXTENDED PRICE	UNIT PRICE	EXTENDED PRICE
ROADWAY									
616-010A	SIGN TYPE B-1	1258	SF	\$ 15.00	\$ 18,870.00	\$ 7.25	\$ 9,120.50	\$ 14.00	\$ 17,612.00
616-010B	SIGN TYPE B-2	317	SF	\$ 200.00	\$ 63,400.00	\$ 427.42	\$ 135,492.14	\$ 595.00	\$ 188,615.00
616-040K	STEEL SIGN POST TYPE E-2	2173	FT	\$ 30.00	\$ 65,190.00	\$ 12.51	\$ 27,184.23	\$ 16.00	\$ 34,768.00
657-020A	RRFB, SOLAR POWERED	2	EACH	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 40,000.00	\$ 12,588.00	\$ 25,176.00	\$ 24,820.00	\$ 49,640.00
S901-05A	SP – THREE-SECTION BACKPLATE	117	EACH	\$ 205.00	\$ 23,985.00	\$ 126.00	\$ 14,742.00	\$ 180.00	\$ 21,060.00
S901-05B	SP – FOUR-SECTION BACKPLATE	23	EACH	\$ 325.00	\$ 7,475.00	\$ 118.72	\$ 2,730.56	\$ 204.00	\$ 4,692.00
S901-05C	SP – FIVE-SECTION BACKPLATE	6	EACH	\$ 350.00	\$ 2,100.00	\$ 132.16	\$ 792.96	\$ 212.00	\$ 1,272.00
S901-05D	SP – FLASHING BEACON SYSTEM	2	EACH	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 5,200.00	\$ 10,400.00	\$ 3,175.00	\$ 6,350.00
S904-05A	SP – DELIVERY TO CITY OF OSBURN	1	LS	\$ 5,500.00	\$ 5,500.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 750.00	\$ 750.00
S904-05B	SP – DELIVERY TO CITY OF KELLOGG	1	LS	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 750.00	\$ 750.00
S904-05C	SP – DELIVERY TO TWIN FALLS HIGHWAY DISTRICT	1	LS	\$ 8,000.00	\$ 8,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 750.00	\$ 750.00
S904-05D	SP – DELIVERY TO CITY OF TWIN FALLS	1	LS	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 750.00	\$ 750.00
S904-05E	SP – DELIVERY TO CITY OF REXBURG	1	LS	\$ 8,000.00	\$ 8,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 750.00	\$ 750.00
S904-05F	SP – DELIVERY TO JEFFERSON COUNTY	1	LS	\$ 8,000.00	\$ 8,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 750.00	\$ 750.00
S904-05G	SP – DELIVERY TO CITY OF ASHTON	1	LS	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 750.00	\$ 750.00
				ENGINEERS ESTIMATE		INTERMOUNTAIN SIGN & SAFETY		TRAFFIC SAFETY SUPPLY	
Bid Totals				Total: \$	277,520.00	Total: \$	232,638.39	Total: \$	329,259.00